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Rangliste Schülerinnen und Schüler U16 
 

Judoka Verein Punkte 

Rasmussen Niklas Judoteam SHIAI DO 111       

Weichenhain Jan Römerland Fighters 100       

Schlögl Franziska JK Krems 87       

Rabitsch Oliver JC Klosterneuburg 76       

Von Schrader Ruben JC Klosterneuburg 75       

Prokop Andreas Judoteam SHIAI DO 74       

Kittel Leonie Raika Krems 46       

Wiklicky Luca JC Klosterneuburg 41       

Mayerhofer Rene JC Klosterneuburg 28       

Weitzbauer Niklas JC Wimpassing 28       

Zadrazil Gregor Sporthaie 27       

Sanz Loreen Sporthaie 20       

Vrana Niklas JC Wimpassing 20       

Seitz Marlene JC Klosterneuburg 19       

Hofmann Benedikt UJC VHS Horn Gars 16       

Steiner Lara Sporthaie 15       

Taheri Maryam Sporthaie 15       

Dogariu Fabian JK Krems 12       

Caner Cennet JC Stockerau 10       

Danilovici Denis Union JKB Hollabrunn 10       

Hacker Konstantin Sakura Yanagi 10       

Lapinski David Judoteam SHIAI DO 10       

Rauscher Kilian Raika Krems 10       

Rinsche Nicolas JC Stockerau 10       

Wannermayer Katharina JJV Ebergassing 10       

Ferstl Benjamin UJC VHS Horn Gars 6       

Lita Adima Judo Baden 6       

Sokcevic Christina JJV Ebergassing 6       

Tsurov Alaudin JC Neunkirchen 6       

Tammaa Karim JC Klosterneuburg 4       

Zadrazil Alexander Sporthaie 4       
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Schülerinnen U16 
 

Judoka Verein Punkte 

Schlögl Franziska JK Krems 87       

Kittel Leonie Raika Krems 46       

Sanz Loreen Sporthaie 20       

Seitz Marlene JC Klosterneuburg 19       

Steiner Lara Sporthaie 15       

Taheri Maryam Sporthaie 15       

Caner Cennet JC Stockerau 10       

Wannermayer Katharina JJV Ebergassing 10       

Lita Adima Judo Baden 6       

Sokcevic Christina JJV Ebergassing 6       

 
Schüler U16 

 

Judoka Verein Punkte 

Rasmussen Niklas Judoteam SHIAI DO 111       

Weichenhain Jan Römerland Fighters 100       

Rabitsch Oliver JC Klosterneuburg 76       

Von Schrader Ruben JC Klosterneuburg 75       

Prokop Andreas Judoteam SHIAI DO 74       

Wiklicky Luca JC Klosterneuburg 41       

Mayerhofer Rene JC Klosterneuburg 28       

Weitzbauer Niklas JC Wimpassing 28       

Zadrazil Gregor Sporthaie 27       

Vrana Niklas JC Wimpassing 20       

Hofmann Benedikt UJC VHS Horn Gars 16       

Dogariu Fabian JK Krems 12       

Danilovici Denis Union JKB Hollabrunn 10       

Hacker Konstantin Sakura Yanagi 10       

Lapinski David Judoteam SHIAI DO 10       

Rauscher Kilian Raika Krems 10       

Rinsche Nicolas JC Stockerau 10       

Ferstl Benjamin UJC VHS Horn Gars 6       

Tsurov Alaudin JC Neunkirchen 6       

Tammaa Karim JC Klosterneuburg 4       

Zadrazil Alexander Sporthaie 4       
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